Superintendéncia do Porto de Itajai

Diretoria Adm.-Financeira

[ FATURAMENTO |

TABELA 2016

2017

2018

2019

2020

2021

jan

fev

jul

ago

set

out

nov

dez TOTAL 2019

1-Infra Estrutura Aquaviario 38.651.952

39.716.843

42.633.772

53.819.416

60.554.915

4.883.228

4.883.228

2-Util.Instal.Acostagem 6.113

3.702

23.148

218.963

87.408

2.616

2.616

3-Util.Infra.Estrut.Terrestre 1.522.980

1.340.359

6.098.135

8.024.931

9.474.508

119.045

119.045

4-Servicos Diversos 810.472

2.117.682

1.309.717

3.552.843

4.039.878

331.036

331.036

5-Servicos Armazenagem 70.737

850.517

5.090.487

5.724.161

9.409.464

1.360.394

1.360.394

8-Arrendamento TECONVI 24.486.362

29.735.725

29.353.256

32.248.463

34.971.913

3.855.679

3.855.679

TOTAL 65.548.616

73.764.828

84.508.515

103.588.777

118.538.086

10.551.998

0 R$ 10.551.998
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